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Item. 190 1-10.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 107—continued.
Roads, etc.—continued.

Taranaki Road District—Arawata ... Waimarino
Awakino to Tirua Point (coast Awakino

track)
Hoihenga ... Waimarino
Hunt Road ... Awakino
Kaka ... Clifton
Kihikihi Stream Bridge ... Waitomo
Kokakanui Valley ... Waimarino
Mahorahora ... Ohura
Mairoa (South of Ngapaenga), Waitomo

(£1 for £1)
Makotuku River Bridge ... Waimarino
Makotuku Valley ... 77

Mangakara ... Ohura
Mangahoe ... Waimarino
Mangaorino • ... Waitomo
Mangapapa .. Clifton
Mangapapa Stream Bridge ... Ohura
Mangapeehi Stream Bridge ... Waitomo
Mangaparare ... Ohura
Mangatoro ... Clifton
Mangawhero River Bridge (Oha- Waimarino

kune)
Marokopa River snagging ... Kawhia and

Awakino
Mataro (£1 for £1) ... Clifton
Matiere Township ... Ohura
McNeish Road ... Awakino
Mimi to Mokau ... Clifton
Miro (£1 for £1) ... Waimarino
Miroahuiao to Mangaotaki Waitomo
Mokau Ferry Service (Upper) ... ,,
Mokau River Bridge (Mokau), (£1 Clifton and

for £1), (on account) Awakino
Mokauiti Stream Bridge (Nelson's) . Waitomo
Ngapaenga (£l for £1) ... „
Ngatarawa ... Awakino
Ohakune Township (£1 for £1) ... Waimarino
Ohura River Bridge (Matiere) ... Ohura
Ongarue River Bridge (Taumaru- Ohura and

nui), (£2 for £1), (on account of West Taupo
£1,000)

Oniao y ... Waitomo
Okau ... Clifton
Okoke (£1 for £1)
Orautaha River Bridge (Pukekaha Waimarino

Road), (£1 for £1)
Orautaha River Bridge (Raetihi- ,,

Ohura Road)
Otaranoho ... „
Otaraoa ... Clifton
Otuiti ... Ohura
Owhango Township Railway-cross- West Taupo

ing
Paemako Improved-farm Settlement Waitomo
Pakihikura ... Awakino
Papakino ... Clifton
Parapara to Karioi ... Waimarino
Piko ... Clifton
Pipiriki to Raetihi ... Waimarino
Pokoihu ... Ohura

£ £
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100
150
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200
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200
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100
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100
550

640 50
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125
50
50

1,200
100
500

50
100
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200
500
100
100

550
250
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50
200
100
120

659 400
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100
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25
100
50
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50
25
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